D10
D14
D18
D21
D40
D40
D45
D45
D45
D45
D55
D60
D60
D60
D65
H10
H10
H12
H12
H12
H12
H14
H16
H16
H16
H16
H18
H18
H20
H20
H21
H21

GUIOT
OLIVIER
JOLLY-JANSSON
PAILLARD
BERTREIX
GROSSIN
LAGRANGE
OLIVIER
ANDRILLON
VASILOI
OLIVIER
COFFE
LECONTE
LIJOUR
PETIT
MAURIES DENAT
SOL
AVVISATI
BERNABLE
BALICE

SOL
THENOZ
BROCHOT
MERGOT
THENOZ
ANDRILLON
DERLOT
ANDRILLON
BRIGAND
GILLARD
ESTHER
GAREL

Héloise
Maia
Sonia
Edme
Corinne
Pascale
Florence
Béatrice
Aline
Nadejda
Sandra
Marie-Pierre
Sylvie
Lydie
Guyonne
Théo
Mats
Milo
Antoine
Come
Kimi
Arnaud
Rémi
Eliot
Jérémie
Enki
Antoine
Victor
Raphael
Lucas
Nicolas
Mathieu

ASCO ORLEANS
ASO Sillery
G078

RO'Paris

TOM MEAUX
RO'Paris

BALISE 77

ASO Sillery
G078

OPA MONTIGNY
BALISE 77
ACBeauchamp
BALISE 77

ANSA

ASMB-CO

G078

AS IGN

RO'Paris
ACBeauchamp
ACBeauchamp
AS IGN

G078

BALISE 77
ORIENTATION36
GO78

G078

OPA MONTIGNY
G078
ORIENTATION36
BALISE 77

COTS

RO'Paris

00:35:22
00:17:20
00:20:47
00:27:36
00:40:30
00:41:21
00:25:55
00:29:26
00:40:13
00:32:33
00:24:11
00:24:06
00:31:05
00:36:19
00:20:44
00:18:34
00:33:25
00:14:12
00:15:53
00:14:38
00:33:32
00:17:00
00:11:47
00:17:25
00:16:40
00:17:57
00:16:01
00:22:02
00:21:09
00:22:20
00:20:09
00:25:42

00:43:11
00:27:19
00:31:05
00:44:19
00:59:33
01:06:09
00:49:46
01:02:23
01:02:37
01:04:02
00:42:07
01:12:57
01:30:54
01:31:45
00:44:08
00:19:09
00:32:24
00:26:53
00:40:25
00:42:45
00:55:43
00:25:29
00:27:28
00:30:24
00:42:07
00:31:08
00:27:04
00:33:20
00:39:53
00:40:15
00:38:56
00:54:12

01:19:28
00:42:21
01:02:33
01:09:11
01:46:15
01:42:32
01:10:53
01:20:43
01:35:05
02:00:00
01:06:43
01:09:28
01:10:52
01:11:08
00:55:36
00:22:28
00:31:26
00:26:35
00:25:59
00:34:32
00:39:12
00:40:49
00:27:53
00:44:12
00:37:18
00:47:58
00:44:18
01:06:26
01:00:20
01:09:20
00:58:34
01:09:59

02:38:01
01:27:00
01:54:25
02:21:06
03:26:18
03:30:02
02:26:34
02:52:32
03:17:55
03:36:35
02:13:01
02:46:31
03:12:51
03:19:12
02:00:28
01:00:11
01:37:15
01:07:40
01:22:17
01:31:55
02:08:27
01:23:18
01:07:08
01:32:01
01:36:05
01:37:03
01:27:23
02:01:48
02:01:22
02:11:55
01:57:39
02:29:53
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H21
H35
H35
H35
H40
H40
H40
H40
H45
H45
H45
H50
H50
H55
H55
H55
H60
H60
H60
H65
H75

RABIER
VANNIER
RODIER
HEROUARD
MAURIES
PAPPON
GARDEUR
GUILLEUX
DERLOT
BERNABLE
BROCHOT
PANNIER
DUYME
LAHELLEC
GIBART
ROUZOT
LECONTE
COFFE
THENOZ
AMMERICH
SOL

arnaud
Fabrice
Matthieu
Thierry
Benjamin
Martin
Julien
Régis
Damien
Loic
Vincent
Pascal
Olivier
Yann
Jocelyn
Denis
Gilbert
Daniel
Bertrand
Marc
Michel

ORIENTATION36
BALISE 77
ACBeauchamp
BALISE 77

GO78
ORIENTATION36
BALISE 77

TOM MEAUX
BALISE 77
ACBeauchamp
BALISE 77

G078

ASO Sillery

ROC

G078

ROC

BALISE 77
ACBeauchamp
G078

RO'Paris

OPA MONTIGNY

00:30:06
00:19:44
00:24:13
00:28:15
00:17:28
00:24:30
00:29:06
00:34:32
00:21:21
00:22:21
00:17:59
00:20:11
00:28:23
00:20:19
00:26:32
00:32:21
00:19:21
00:22:37
00:27:02
00:24:47
00:29:56

00:43:50
00:38:05
00:47:37
00:53:05
00:31:30
00:47:20
00:51:06
00:59:48
00:43:28
00:38:52
00:59:26
00:32:31
00:39:59
00:39:09
00:35:29
01:00:27
00:45:39
00:53:08
01:40:07
01:12:50
01:13:27

01:22:06
00:52:19
01:23:12
01:16:45
00:49:22
01:21:14
01:30:30
01:18:53
00:59:31
01:06:38
00:54:27
00:51:35
01:24:14
01:06:04
01:21:14
01:52:32
00:47:36
01:05:32
00:55:42
01:02:27
01:11:47

02:36:02
01:50:08
02:35:02
02:38:05
01:38:20
02:33:04
02:50:42
02:53:13
02:04:20
02:07:51
02:11:52
01:44:17
02:32:36
02:05:32
02:23:15
03:25:20
01:52:36
02:21:17
03:02:51
02:40:04
02:55:10
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